Each winner will receive a pair of tickets to the Erie 

Philharmonic production of Copelands Rodeo, January 31, 2026  7:30PM at the Warner Theatre, Erie, PA. The 

approximate retail value ("ARV") of each prize is ($63.00) Sixty-three Dollars. TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST 
PRIZES IS ($252.00) Two Hundred and fifty-two dollars.  

For entry to the prize event(s), each event attendee may be required to show valid proof of vaccination 

against the COVID-19 virus and/or valid proof of a negative test for the COVID-19 virus within 72 

hours (or such other time as the event organizers require) prior to the event(s).